
Wednesday 11 December

6 - 8 pm

ST6 Youth Club

GO! Create Stained Glass Window

£2.50

Thursday 12 December

6 - 8 pm

Middleport Youth Club

GO! Create Origami Baubles

£2.50

Saturday 14 December

4 - 8 pm

Hanley

GO! Explore Winter Wonderland*

£10

Sunday 15 December

2 - 4 pm

TBC

GO! Carolling*

FREE

Wednesday 18 December

6 - 8 pm

ST6 Youth Club

Christmas Baking

£2.50

Friday 20 December

6 - 8 pm

Northwood Youth Club

GO! Create Rag Wreaths

£2.50

Saturday 21 December

12 - 4 pm

YMCA, Hanley

Christmas Party*

£3

To book on or for more information email 

gobookings@ymcans.org.uk 
call 01782 222 376 (ext 234)

of

CHRISTMAS

*Activities include transport

GO! Create sessions include a craft activity, hot chocolate

and Christmas challanges

12 DAYS

Tuesday 10 December

6 - 8 pm

West End Youth Club

GO! Create Gingerbread People - Clay

£2.50

Thursday 12 December

6 - 8 pm

YMCA, Hanley

GO! Give Social Action Workshop*

FREE

Friday 13 December

6 - 8 pm

Fenton Youth Club

GO! Create Christmas Tree Bunting

£2.50

Monday 16 December

6 - 8 pm

Moorpark Youth Club

GO! Create Hama Bead Cards

£2.50

Tuesday 17 December

6 - 8 pm

YMCA, Hanley

Rudolph's Roller-Disco*

£3

Saturday 30 November

2 pm

Potteries Museum

Mow Cop Players - Robin Hood Panto*

£10

Sunday 1 December

9 am - 4 pm

Leicester

BIG CITY PASSPORT*

£7.50

Monday 2 December

6 - 8 pm

CentreSpace at Spode Works

Creative Youth Minds Exhibition*

FREE

Thursday 19 December

5 - 8 pm

Kings Hall, Stoke

IMPACT Awards Celebration 

FREE

From us all at YMCA North Staffordshire, we wish you

and your family a very Merry Christmas

CHRISTMAS
ALSO BEFORE


